Herbstschiessen 2023
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Einzelrangliste
08.09.2023 - 16.09.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Ayer Armin

Biihler Christian
Rohrbach Fritz
Raulf Michael
Stucki Hans
Biihler Otto
Schick Hans Jiirg
Klossner Adrian
Kampf Theo
Nauer Max

Willi Simon

Roth Hansjiirg
Lathi Martin
Krebs Christoph
Flirst Daniel
Stettler Evelyn
Zimmermann Reto
Kurzen David
Kurzen Florian
Krainer Nicola
Schenk Manfred
Molitor Rico
Schenker Edwin
Zurbuchen Hans Peter
Kipfer Rolf

Zeiter Arnaldo
Balmer Theo
Sciboz Jean-Marc
Rufener Erich
Otth Dres

Gasser Ruffin
Wittwer Rudolf
Danz Ernst
Schneider Thomas
Sommer André
Wegmiiller Jiirg
Hodel Peter
Tschirren Stefan
Zumbrunnen Roland
Koller Marco
Schwarz Marcial
Nauer Marco
Klossner Carlo
Biihler Ruedi Simon
Marx Lea

Wiirsten Ueli
Krebs Werner
Rufener Peter
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1954V
1964 S
1967 S
1979 E
1944 SV
1953 SV
1954V
1956 V
1961V
1961V
1964 S
1965 S
1965 S
1974 S
1982 E
1985 E
1987 E
1991 E
1993 E
2002 E
1950 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1961V
1961V
1964 S
1965 S
1965 S
1966 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1967 S
1968 S
1969 S
1969 S
1971 S
1975 S
1981 E
1982 E
1984 E
1995 E
1996 E

Verein

Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Ruschegg, Schitzen

Gsteigwiler, Feldschiitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Ruschegg, Schitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
St. Stephan, Freischiitzengesellschaft
Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzeng
Suldtal, Schitzen

Grindelwald, Sportschiitzen Jungfraure:
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschiitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Rubigen, Sportschitzen

Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
St. Stephan, Freischiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach, Feldschitzen

Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
Bern, Stadtschiitzen

Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Thun, Stadtschiutzen

St. Stephan, Freischitzengesellschaft
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Ruschegg, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch

2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschiitzen

1949 SV
1955V
1958 V

Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
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Spg
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
FwW
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Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Punkte
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57

16.09.2023, 18:20:03



Herbstschiessen 2023
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Einzelrangliste
08.09.2023 - 16.09.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Berger Oswald
Kislig Friedrich
Rivas Iris

von Niederhausern Toni
Amacher Kurt
Burri Jiirg

Graber Peter
Grappi Armin
Rufener René
Kummer Christian
Blum Hanspeter
Willi Toni

Rhyn Daniel
Indermiihle Markus
Annen Michael
Brenzikofer Beat
Rufener Stefan
Kislig Roland
Strasser Tobias
Streun Stefan
Stockli Nico
Schmid Manuel
Oehrli Niklaus
Vogeli Marcel
Palmieri Robert
Stauffer Rudolf
Ledermann Urs
Altermatt Heinz
Isler Hans
Schlappi Martin
Gerber Peter
Haldemann Daniela
Balmer Daniel
Grossmann Simon
Gfeller Thomas
Stucki Stefan
Stucki Roger
Rickli Thomas Paul
Wittwer Michael
Schonenberger Roman
Habegger Gottfried
Schenk Margrit
Imboden Werner
Schenker Mario
Reichenbach Dani
Beer René

Moser Ernst
Balmer Daniel
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1959 vV
1960 V
1962 V
1964 S
1964 S
1965 S
1965 S
1968 S
1971 S
1971 S
1972 S
1975 S
1977 S
1984 E
1985 E
1987 E
1988 E
1989 E
1992 E
1992 E
1994 E
1996 E
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1960 V
1960 V
1960 V
1963 V
1968 S
1969 S
1969 S
1971 S
1982 E
1985 E
1988 E
1991 E
1994 E
1946 SV
1950 SV
1957V
1958 V
1959 vV
1959 vV
1963 V
1964 S

Verein

Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach, Feldschitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
Unterbach, Feldschitzen
Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Lauenen b/Thun, Feldschitzen
Hasliberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Stephan, Freischiitzengesellschaft
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Rischegg, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Thun, Stadtschiutzen

Suldtal, Schitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Thun, Stadtschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschiitzen
Suldtal, Schiitzen

Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Gsteigwiler, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte
57
57
57
57
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57
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97

98

99
100
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Matti Hubert
Schneiter Martin
Perren Roland
Hafliger Martin
Kampf Michael

Engelmann Sébastien

Jukic Angela
Aegerter Peter
Moser Daniel
Mani Walter
Kammer Markus
Luginbiihl Bruno
Matti Marc
Hirschi Hanspeter
Zahler Stefan
Fluri Fabio
Stucki Beat
Neiger Remo
Zahler Martin
Stampfli Heinz
Voégeli Christine
Dardel Michel

Carrel Jean-Frangois

Reusser Hanspeter

Sollberger André Nathalie

Rufener Raffael
Juillerat Lucien
Gaumann Heinz
von Arx Patrick
Deelen Cornelis
Spycher Martin

1966 S
1969 S
1970 S
1973 S
1990 E
1990 E
1995 E
1956 V
1956 V
1956 V
1958 V
1962 V
1964 S
1967 S
1968 S
1981 E
1987 E
1990 E
1956 V
1958 V
1959 vV
1964 S
1966 S
1968 S
1974 S
2001 E
1949 SV
1962 V
1989 E
1953 SV
1960 V

Verein

Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen
St. Stephan, Freischiitzengesellschaft
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militdrschiitzen
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Rischegg, Schitzen

St. Stephan, Freischiitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Suldtal, Schitzen

Gsteigwiler, Feldschiitzen
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 53
FW 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 52
Std 52
Std 52
FW 50
Std 47
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